INBD-T11020.XNB
Bar Graph Display
 Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
 Jan. 28, 2021
Page 1
Features

Page 10
Ordering Information
Product Emission Color I*V(mcd)
@10mA
I*V(mcd)
@20mA
VF(V)
@20mA Polarity Face
Color
Orderable
Part Number
INBD-T11020.YGNB Yellow Green 10 20 2 No
Common Black INBD-T11020.YGNB
INBD-T11020.ANB Amber 25 50 2.1 No
Common Black INBD-T11020.ANB
INBD-T11020.RNB Red 40 80 2 No
Common Black INBD-T11020.RNB
INBD-T11020.BNB Blue 30 60 2.9 No
Common Black INBD-T11020.BNB
INBD-T11020.WNB White 75 150 2.9 No
Common Black INBD-T11020.WNB
Label Specifications
Inolux P/N:
I N B D - T 1 1 0 2 0 . X N B - X X X X